To:  Merwin Dela cruzlrg deige I I
Cc: Luciano Fontanilla

From: Lesley Groff

Sent: Sat 12/1/2018 6:45:54 PM

Subject: Re: Furniture

Hi and Merwin, Thank think 1t would be best for you all to coordinate with each other.
see below from Merwin.

Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 1, 2018, at 1:40 PM, Merwin Dela cruz ‘f_-‘* wrote:

Yes. But we don’t have that since we are not a moving company. Can - tell
the super that she’s giving 1t away to here friend and that we are picking them up?
Thanks

Sent from Yahoo Mail for iPhone

Below from - Merwin do you understand what msurance she says
the building needs? :

The bed is still in my apt _

The only problem is that the building is required insurance paper it has
to be sent by Fax to the resident manager, Geovanni
Bernardino

ooked the elevator tor the Monday morning from 8 am till 11 am.

Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 1, 2018, at 8:38 AM, Luciano Fontanilla *_-‘*

wrote.

Yes, please!

On Sat, Dec 1, 2018 at 8:02 AM Lesley Groff <} | G-

wWrote:

Morning Jojo. Please see below from - Would you
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like her bed? Lesley

Sent from my 1Phone

Begin forwarded message:

From:
Date: December 1, 2018 at 7:09:41 AM EST
To: Lesley Groft >
Subject: Furniture

Dear Lesley,

Jeffrey told me to send you photos of the
bed, which I had in my apt in New York in
casc if Jojo wants 1t ..

Please, see the files attached.

Thank you!

Best Regards,
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